

TOWN OF CORTE MADERA - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Project Name: Mariner Cove Sidewalk Replacement Project
 Project No: 22-002
 Date: 4/19/2022

BID SUMMARY		FJ & I Engineering		Bauman Landscape & Construction		Michael Paul Company, Inc.		CF Contracting, Inc.		Ghilotti Bros., Inc.			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	Remove and Replace Sidewalk/Flatwork (4" Thick)	2300	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 55,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 52.75	\$ 121,325.00
2	Remove and Replace Residential Driveways (6" Thick)	206	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,210.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 9,991.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 15,244.00
3	Remove and Replace Rolled Concrete Curb and Gutter (Including 1' wide by 8" deep HMA plug)	110	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 28,600.00
4	Sidewalk Underdrain (w/ box) per UCS #145	6	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
5	Sidewalk Grinding (up to 4' x 12" wide)	6	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 2,730.00
6	Tree Removal	21	-										
	a. Height 15'-24'	6	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 18,600.00
	b. Height 25'-35'	15	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 13,875.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 51,000.00
7	Remove and Replace Top of Drop Inlet	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	Remove and Replace Drop Inlet per UCS #265	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
9	Concrete Valley Gutter (3' wide)	450	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 49,500.00
				Total Base Bid	\$ 103,510.00	\$ 118,525.00	\$ 142,561.00	\$ 268,990.00	\$ 321,199.00				

Checked *CG*
 4/19/2022